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Model No: SMART-VEN 961 F

SMART SERIES, SINGLE PHASE FREQUENCY METER

The Smart Series Single Phase Frequency Meter 

That Adopts Alternating Current Sampling 

Techniques. 

This enables it to measure frequency in the 

 grid with high accuracy, good sensitivity and 

excellent resistance to vibrations.   

INTRODUCTION
WIRING DIAGRAM

DIMENSIONSTECHNICAL DATA

ENVIRONMENT

Current 10times/5seconds

AC Current 1A, 5A

Accuracy Class                      

Voltage Input                     

Overload                           

Instantaneous                    

Auxiliary Power Supply          

Display Range    

Instantaneous        

Nominal Input

Power Consumption

Isolation Voltage

CT Ratio

 RatioPT 

Dielectric Strength

Frequency              

AC 220V

Continuous 1.2 times

Voltage 2 time/1 seconds

AC 220V

0.000-9999

Less than 2 VA

Input/Output 2kV/1 min

0001-9999

0001-9999

2kV/1 min

Less than 2500m

Less than 93%, (No corrosive gas)

-25 ~ 70 Degree Celsius

-10 ~ 55 Degree Celsius Working Temperature 

Storage Temperature 

Relative Humidity 

Elevation              

Height

Width 96mm

96mm

80mmDepth

Class 0.5

Fz0.000

ADDITIONAL METER
SIZE TYPE MODEL

Model No. VEN721-FSize 72X72 Single Phase

Model No. VEN936-F

Model No. VEN723-F

Size 96x96

Size 72x72

Three Phase

Three Phase

45-65Hz

Height
Width 96mm

96mm

m
m6

9

96mm

80mm

80
mm

Depth

Height
Width 96mm

96mm

m
m6

9

96mm

80mm

80
mm

Depth
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